Finance and Economic Resiliency Committee
2024 Meeting Dates

LOCATION: COMMISSION CHAMBERS
TIME: 10:30 A M.

Friday, February 23, 2024 at 10:30 am
Friday, March 22, 2024 at 10:30 am
Friday, April 19, 2024 at 10:30 am
Friday, May 24, 2024 at 10:30 am
*Budget Briefing-Friday, June 21, 2024 at 10:30 am
June 28, 2024 at 10:30am
*Budget Briefing Friday, July 12, 2024 at 10:30 am
*Budget Briefing Friday, July 19, 2024 at 10:30am
Friday, July 26, 2024 at 10:30am
August — Recess *

Friday, September 20, 2024 at 10:30am
Friday, October 18, 2024 at 10:30am
Friday, November 8, 2024 at 10:30am
Friday, December 20, 2024 at 10:30am

Denotes change*



